
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
78 
57 
88 
17 
54 
71 
18 
23 
42 
15 
77 

Name 
SCHIAVONE Massimiliano 
COPETTI Maurizio 
STELLINO Adriano 
LOIA Niccolo 
NASKA Alberto 
ABBATI Massimo 
GEBBIA Francesco 
AGOSTINI Roberto 
ROMANI Emanuele 
GIUBERGIA Giacomo 
AIELLO Pietro 

Best Tm 
2:15.904 
2:16.005 
2:16.043 
2:16.270 
2:16.696 
2:16.835 
2:18.894 
2:19.513 
2:19.989 
2:24.660 
2:28.672 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 

Diff 

0.101 
0.139 
0.366 
0.792 
0.931 
2.990 
3.609 
4.085 
8.756 

12.768 

Gap 

0.101 
0.038 
0.227 
0.426 
0.139 
2.059 
0.619 
0.476 
4.671 
4.012 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 

Club 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
HEROES 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 

Class 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 18 WARNING FLAG BAD MANOUVRE TO OTHER DRIVERS 

Printed: 19/10/2024 10:20:49 

Clerk of the Course: Canu Antonio 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Mugello 
Lotus Cup 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:57:48 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

19/10/2024 09:48 


